 Rugged Construction
 Compact Design
 Sealed to IP65
 Long Life
 Excellent Linearity
 High Operating Temperature
Multisense Solutions Ltd, Unit C Old Stratford Business Park, Falcon Drive, Old Stratford, Milton Keynes. MK19 6FG, UK
     www.multisense-solutions.com                              sales@multisense-solutions.com                                Tel: +44 (0)1908 305969

Multisense Solutions Ltd, Unit C Old Stratford Business Park, Falcon Drive, Old Stratford, Milton Keynes. MK19 6FG, UK
      www.multisense-solutions.com                             sales@multisense-solutions.com                                Tel: +44 (0)1908 305969
Ordering Information
Please use the chart below to construct your product code…
Sample Product Code:        MS – 94SRM – 50 – 65 – F – 000
Series                 MS – 94SR
Mounting
M = Rod End Bearings
P = Pop Joints
A = No Fixings (probe ball tip fitted to shaft)
Stroke Length
Insert required length in mm
12.5 , 25 , 50 , 75
 Seal Rating
54 = IP54
65 = IP65
Cable Exit Direction
F = Forward facing cable exit
R = Reverse facing cable exit
Options (compatible options may be selected, separated by – between codes)
000 = No options selected
FL = Flange Mount
SLV = Protective sleeve (refer to accessories below)
DG6 = 2 x Body clamp (refer to accessories below)
Lxxxx = Cable length in mm  (500mm cable supplied as standard)
MS-94SR series – Spring Return Linear Potentiometers
Accessories
Body Clamp DG6    For use with model MS-94SRA